Survey of College Sports Stadium Redesign Efforts

Table 2.1: Has the college renovated the playing field turf in the past five years?
Broken out by Type of College

Type of College Yes No
Public 66.67% 33.33%
Private 57.14% 42.86%

Table 2.2: Has the college renovated the locker rooms in the past five years?

Broken out by Type of College

Type of College Yes No
Public 45.24% 54.76%
Private 42.86% 57.14%

Table 2.3: Has the college renovated the scoreboard in the past five years?

Broken out by Type of College

Type of College Yes No
Public 57.14% 42.86%
Private 50.00% 50.00%

Table 2.4: Has the college renovated in stadium office space in the past five

years? Broken out by Type of College

Type of College Yes No
Public 30.95% 69.05%
Private 35.71% 64.29%

Table 2.5: Has the college renovated in stadium classroom space in the past five

years? Broken out by Type of College

Type of College Yes No
Public 9.52% 90.48%
Private 28.57% 71.43%

Table 2.6: Has the college renovated the field lighting in the past five years?

Broken out by Type of College

Type of College Yes No
Public 30.95% 69.05%
Private 35.71% 64.29%
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Table 2.7: Has the college renovated the weight room in the past five years?

Broken out by Type of College

Type of College Yes No
Public 40.48% 59.52%
Private 21.43% 78.57%

Table 2.8: Has the college renovated the insulation in the past five years?

Broken out by Type of College

Type of College Yes No
Public 7.14% 92.86%
Private 7.14% 92.86%

Table 2.9: Has the college renovated the heating or air conditioning in the past

five years? Broken out by Type of College

Type of College Yes No
Public 19.05% 80.95%
Private 14.29% 85.71%

Table 2.10: Has the college renovated the elevators or escalators in the past five

years? Broken out by Type of College

Type of College Yes No
Public 19.05% 80.95%
Private 7.14% 92.86%

Table 2.11: Has the college renovated the restrooms in the past five years?

Broken out by Type of College

Type of College Yes No
Public 30.95% 69.05%
Private 21.43% 78.57%

Table 2.12: Has the college altered the seating capacity in the past five years?

Broken out by Type of College

Type of College Yes No
Public 21.43% 78.57%
Private 21.43% 78.57%
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Table 9.16: How much has the college spent over the past five years on
improvements to luxury boxes or other similar seating? (in SUS)

Mean

Median

Minimum

Maximum

Entire Sample

1597727.27

0.00

0.00

20000000.00

Table 9.17: How much has the college spent over the past five years on

improvements to general admission seating? (in SUS)

Mean

Median

Minimum

Maximum

Entire Sample

47727.27

0.00

0.00

1000000.00

Table 9.18: How much has the college spent over the past five years on stadium

museum or hall of fame improvements? (in SUS)

Mean

Median

Minimum

Maximum

Entire Sample

23863.64

0.00

0.00

500000.00

Table 10.1: How much has the college spent over the past five years on playing
field turf improvements? Broken out by Type of College (in SUS)

Type of College Mean Median Minimum Maximum
Public 2169473.68 500000.00 0.00 15000000.00
Private 37666.67 500.00 0.00 200000.00

Table 10.2: How much has the college spent over the past five years on locker
room improvements? Broken out by Type of College (in SUS)

Type of College Mean Median Minimum Maximum
Public 1311687.50 7500.00 0.00 15000000.00
Private 419285.71 0.00 0.00 2800000.00

Table 10.3: How much has the college spent over the past five years on
scoreboard improvements? Broken out by Type of College (in SUS)

Type of College Mean Median Minimum Maximum
Public 2780294.12 15000.00 0.00 15000000.00
Private 12333.33 0.00 0.00 54000.00
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Table 10.4: How much has the college spent over the past five years on
classroom space improvements? Broken out by Type of College (in SUS)

Type of College Mean Median Minimum Maximum
Public 97812.50 0.00 0.00 1000000.00
Private 2500.00 0.00 0.00 15000.00

Table 10.5: How much has the college spent over the past five years on heating
or air conditioning improvements? Broken out by Type of College (in SUS)

Type of College Mean Median Minimum Maximum
Public 1355062.50 0.00 0.00 20000000.00
Private 16666.67 0.00 0.00 100000.00

Table 10.6: How much has the college spent over the past five years on elevator
or escalator improvements? Broken out by Type of College (in SUS)

Type of College Mean Median Minimum Maximum
Public 446875.00 0.00 0.00 5000000.00
Private 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Table 10.7: How much has the college spent over the past five years on
restroom improvements? Broken out by Type of College (in SUS)

Type of College Mean Median Minimum Maximum
Public 333823.53 0.00 0.00 5000000.00
Private 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Table 10.8: How much has the college spent over the past five years on seating
capacity improvements? Broken out by Type of College (in SUS)

Type of College Mean Median Minimum Maximum
Public 28000.00 0.00 0.00 400000.00
Private 2833.33 0.00 0.00 17000.00

Table 10.9: How much has the college spent over the past five years on
landscaping improvements? Broken out by Type of College (in $US)

Type of College Mean Median Minimum Maximum
Public 158937.50 0.00 0.00 2000000.00
Private 10214.29 0.00 0.00 70000.00
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Table 26.4: Has your stadium installed occupancy sensors for bathroom or room

lights? Broken out by Age of Stadium in Years

Age of Stadium in Years Yes No
Less than 20 28.57% 71.43%
20 to 60 25.00% 75.00%
More than 60 68.75% 31.25%

Table 26.5: Has your stadium installed overhead or other types of fans to reduce
energy consumption? Broken out by Age of Stadium in Years

Age of Stadium in Years Yes No
Less than 20 14.29% 85.71%
20 to 60 6.25% 93.75%
More than 60 31.25% 68.75%

Table 26.6: Has your stadium improved or added insulation to reduce energy
consumption? Broken out by Age of Stadium in Years

Age of Stadium in Years Yes No
Less than 20 14.29% 85.71%
20 to 60 18.75% 81.25%
More than 60 43.75% 56.25%

Table 26.7: Has your stadium reduced the target in-building temperature in
winter and/or increased the target in-building temperature in summer to
reduce energy consumption? Broken out by Age of Stadium in Years

Age of Stadium in Years Yes No
Less than 20 21.43% 78.57%
20 to 60 25.00% 75.00%
More than 60 43.75% 56.25%

Table 26.8: Has your stadium installed solar panels on the grounds, roof or

walls? Broken out by Age of Stadium in Years

Age of Stadium in Years Yes No
Less than 20 7.14% 92.86%
20 to 60 6.25% 93.75%
More than 60 6.25% 93.75%
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Table 26.9: Has your stadium reduced hours of operation for some facilities to
reduce energy consumption? Broken out by Age of Stadium in Years

Age of Stadium in Years Yes No
Less than 20 14.29% 85.71%
20 to 60 31.25% 68.75%
More than 60 25.00% 75.00%

Table 26.10: Has your stadium added new architectural features to make better
use of natural light? Broken out by Age of Stadium in Years

Age of Stadium in Years Yes No
Less than 20 7.14% 92.86%
20 to 60 6.25% 93.75%
More than 60 43.75% 56.25%
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Table 38.17: How likely is it that your college will make an investment in the
next five years to improve the press box? Broken out by Sports Level

Sports Level Not Highly Likely Possibly Unlikely Highly
Applicable Likely Unlikely
Division | 0.00% 13.64% 13.64% 18.18% 22.73% 31.82%
Other 8.33% 25.00% 0.00% 33.33% 25.00% 8.33%
Division

Table 38.18: How likely is it that your college will make an investment in the
next five years to improve the concession stands? Broken out by Sports Level

Sports Level Not Highly Likely Possibly Unlikely Highly
Applicable Likely Unlikely
Division | 4.55% 13.64% 27.27% 9.09% 13.64% 31.82%
Other 16.67% 33.33% 0.00% 33.33% 16.67% 0.00%
Division

Table 38.19: How likely is it that your college will make an investment in the
next five years to improve the entrances or exits? Broken out by Sports Level

Sports Level Not Highly Likely Possibly Unlikely Highly
Applicable Likely Unlikely
Division | 0.00% 13.64% 13.64% 13.64% 27.27% 31.82%
Other 8.33% 16.67% 8.33% 25.00% 25.00% 16.67%
Division

Table 38.20: How likely is it that your college will make an investment in the
next five years to improve luxury boxes or other similar seating? Broken out by

Sports Level

Sports Level Not Highly Likely Possibly Unlikely Highly
Applicable Likely Unlikely
Division | 4.55% 9.09% 13.64% 18.18% 18.18% 36.36%
Other 25.00% 16.67% 8.33% 16.67% 16.67% 16.67%
Division
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